1 JAMOT

2 LAUBRY

3 CLEMENT

4 GRANGIER

5 HENAFF

6 RADIGUET

7 MARECHAL

Pascal
Cédric
Alain

Marc

Alain
Marie-Claire

Anthony

ABO

ABO

ABO

ABO

ABO

ABO

ATM

1952

1974

1960

1962

1947

1973

1997

091_91211623
091_91455933
091_91199617
091_91304263
091_91214145
091_91217866

077_55360471

56

52

56

56

55

52

51

56

56

54

56

51

54

52

279
274
274
273
266
260

258
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1 SANNIER

2 GOLLY

Eric

Laurence

cocTt

COCT

1971

1963

Vallet

091_91415756

091_91411183

1 GOLLY

2 CLEMENT

3 JAMOT

4 MAHE

5 GRANGIER

6 LAUBRY

7 RADIGUET

8 HENAFF

Franck
Alain

Pascal
Laurence
Marc
Cédric
Marie-Claire

Alain

COCT

ABO

ABO

COCT

ABO

ABO

ABO

ABO

1962

1960

1952

1966

1962

1974

1973

1947

091_91406373
091_91199617
091_91211623
091_91437060
091_91304263
091_91455933
091_91217866

091_91214145

290
280
278
272
267
259
258

254
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